
8" Starting at ......................................................................................$8.99
Add your choice of toppings for $0.50 per topping, extra cheese $0.75

11" Starting at .....................................................................................$11.99
Add your choice of toppings for $1.50 per topping, extra cheese $1.50

8" Cauliflower Crust Pizza & Salad Combo................................................$12.49
8" cauliflower crust pizza up to 4 toppings and salad bar (no sharing)
Additional toppings are $0.50 per topping, extra cheese $0.75

CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA

BREADSTICKS
All breadsticks are served with marinara sauce
5 Breadsticks.......................................................................................$5.29
5 Breadsticks with mozzarella cheese on top...........................................$6.29

SPAGHETTI
Made from scratch meat sauce
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce.........................................................................$7.49
Baked Spaghetti...................................................................................$8.99
Spaghetti with homemade meat sauce and cheese, baked to perfection!

DRINKS
Soft Drinks or Tea..................................................................................$2.49
Child's Drink.........................................................................................$1.79
1/2 Gallon Tea.......................................................................................$3.49
Senior Drink & To-Go Drink......................................................................$0.99

THEDOUGHSHED.COM

Store

336-846-2200
432 E. 2nd Street

West Jefferson, NC 28694

For information about our food truck or catering call:

704-473-5250

WINGS
Oven baked bone-in or boneless wings: 
Choice of plain roasted, hot, bbq, teriyaki, or sweet chili
Served with celery and your choice of blue cheese or ranch dressing

Traditional Bone-In Wings
6 wings - 12 wings - 24 wings - 50 wings - 100 wings
Pricing may vary, based on current market price
$0.15/wing up-charge for all flats or all drums

Breaded Boneless Wings
Small- Approximately 6-8 boneless wings, depending upon size of pieces
Large- Approximately 13-15 boneless wings, depending upon size of pieces
Pricing may vary, based on current market price



PIZZA BUFFET
Buffet includes: pizza, spaghetti, soup & salad bar
Lunch Buffet (11am - 4pm, Mon - Fri)..............................................$10.99
Dinner Buffet (4-9pm, Mon - Fri, excluding Wing Night).......................$11.99
Weekend Buffet (Sat & Sun All Day)................................................$11.99
Wing Night Buffet (4-8pm, Wednesday)..........................................$16.99
Child Buffet (Ages 4-11).........................................................$0.79/year
Ages 3 and under are FREE
Soup and Salad Bar (11am -4pm, Mon - Fri)......................................$9.99

SOUP & SALAD TO GO
Small Salad.............................................................................$6.99
Large Salad.............................................................................$8.99
Soup  - Changes Daily...............................................................$5.99

All daily lunch specials are served Monday - Friday, 11am-4pm
Personal Pan Pizzas - 8" pizza made your way (see Signature Pizza Chart)
Starting at......................................................................$6.99
Personal Pan Pizza & Salad Combo.....................................$9.99
8" personal pan pizza up to 5 toppings and salad bar (no sharing)
Additional toppings are $0.50 per topping, extra cheese $0.75, Chicago Style $1.00,  Cauliflower Crust $1.00

Soup and Salad Combo ....................................................$8.99
Take-out only

Spaghetti and Salad Combo..............................................$8.99
Take-out only

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

WEEKLY HAPPENINGS
Monday (4-8pm)  Kids Night - $1.99 kids buffet, ages 4-11, with purchase of kids drink
Tuesday (All Day) Senior Day - 65+ enjoy a free drink, dine in only
Wednesday (4-8pm) Wing Night - All you can eat chicken wings on the buffet, only  $16.99
Thursday (4-8pm) Fundraiser Night - Let us host your next fundraiser, call for more info
Friday (4-8pm) Free Breadstick Friday - Order TWO large pizzas or TWO extra large pizzas and receive
an order of FREE breadsticks

OUR SIGNATURE PIZZAS
Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust
Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

The Dough Shed Veggie Delight: Topped with mushrooms, green peppers, and
onions. Add additional veggies for an additional cost.
The Dough Shed Ultimate Veggie Delight: Calling all veggie lovers! Made with
spinach, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, and tomatoes
The Dough Shed All Meat: A hearty all meat pizza topped with Canadian Bacon,
pepperoni, ground beef, sausage, and crumbled bacon.
The Dough Shed Supreme: A perfect combination of meat and veggies!  Made with
Canadian Bacon, pepperoni, sausage, green peppers, onions, and mushrooms.
Chicken Bacon Ranch: Skip our traditional pizza sauce and try our homemade ranch
base.  Topped with cheese, chicken, and bacon.  Definitely a must try, local favorite!

MULTI PIZZA DEAL
ORDER MORE THAN ONE PIZZA AND SAVE!
Buy a medium, large, or extra large pizza at regular menu price and get any additional  pizza(s)
of equal or lesser value of same size at discounted price.  See chart above for pricing.

DESSERT PIZZAS
Cream cheese base with choice of topping: chocolate chip, cinnamon, apple, strawberry, or cherry
Personal 8" Dessert......................................................................$7.99
Small 10" Dessert.........................................................................$8.99
Medium 12" Dessert.....................................................................$10.99
Large 14" Dessert.........................................................................$12.99
Ex. Large 16" Dessert....................................................................$15.99

Cheese
Pepperoni
Veggie Delight
Ultimate Veggie
All Meat
Dough Shed Supreme
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Additional Topping
Extra Cheese
Chicago Style
Multi-Pizza Deal

Small 10" Medium 12" Large 14" Ex. Large 16"

$6.99/$7.99
$7.29/$8.29
$7.79/$8.79
$8.29/$9.29
$8.29/$9.29
$8.29/$9.29
$7.99/$8.99
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00

$8.99
$9.99
$11.49
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$10.99
$12.49
$13.99
$14.49
$14.99
$14.99
$14.49
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$9.99

$12.99
$14.99
$16.49
$17.29
$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$11.99

$15.99
$17.99
$19.99
$20.99
$23.99
$23.99
$20.99
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$14.99

Personal 8"
Lunch/Dinner

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
Create your own masterpiece! See insert for details.



PACKAGE DEALS & SPECIALS
The Family Feast

$29.99
One order of breadsticks (5)

One 14" 1-topping pizza
One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

The Dough Shed Meal
$34.99

One order of cheese sticks (5)
One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

12 wings
(Roasted, Hot, BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili)

Dinner for Two
$24.99

One order of breadsticks (5)
Two small house salads

One 14" pizza up to 2 toppings

ASK ABOUT OUR MONTHLY PROMOS!

PACKAGE DEAL ADD ONS:
1/2 gallon tea for additional $2.75

Small dessert pizza for additional $7

PACKAGE DEALS & SPECIALS
The Family Feast

$29.99
One order of breadsticks (5)

One 14" 1-topping pizza
One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

The Dough Shed Meal
$34.99

One order of cheese sticks (5)
One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

12 wings
(Roasted, Hot, BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili)

Dinner for Two
$24.99

One order of breadsticks (5)
Two small house salads

One 14" pizza up to 2 toppings

ASK ABOUT OUR MONTHLY PROMOS!

PACKAGE DEAL ADD ONS:
1/2 gallon tea for additional $2.75

Small dessert pizza for additional $7



BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Cheese
Each Additional Topping
Extra Cheese
Chicago Style
Multi-Pizza Deal

Small 10" Medium 12" Large 14" Ex. Large 16"

$6.99/$7.99
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00

$8.99
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$10.99
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$9.99

$12.99
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$11.99

$15.99
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$14.99

Personal 8"
Lunch/Dinner

Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust
Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

OUR TOPPINGS:
Meats:

Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, 
Sausage, Crumbled Bacon

Veggies:
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Black Olives,

Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, 
Spinach, Jalapeños, Fresh Mushrooms

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Cheese
Each Additional Topping
Extra Cheese
Chicago Style
Multi-Pizza Deal

Small 10" Medium 12" Large 14" Ex. Large 16"

$6.99/$7.99
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00

$8.99
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$10.99
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$9.99

$12.99
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$11.99

$15.99
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$14.99

Personal 8"
Lunch/Dinner

Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust
Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

OUR TOPPINGS:
Meats:

Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, 
Sausage, Crumbled Bacon

Veggies:
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Black Olives,

Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, 
Spinach, Jalapeños, Fresh Mushrooms


