CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA

8" Starting at	\$8.99
Add your choice of toppings for \$0.50 per topping, extra cheese \$0.75	
11" Starting at	\$11.99
Add your choice of toppings for \$1.50 per topping, extra cheese \$1.50	aller and the second
8" Cauliflower Crust Pizza & Salad Combo	\$12.49
8" cauliflower crust pizza up to 4 toppings and salad bar (no sharing)	
Additional toppings are \$0.50 per topping, extra cheese \$0.75	

BREADSTICKS

All breadsticks are served with marinara sauce	
5 Breadsticks	\$5.29
5 Breadsticks with mozzarella cheese on top	\$6.29

SPAGHETTI

Made from scratch meat sauce	
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	\$7.49
Baked Spaghetti	
Spaghetti with homemade meat sauce and cheese, baked to perfection!	

WINGS

Oven baked bone-in or boneless wings: Choice of plain roasted, hot, bbq, teriyaki, or sweet chili Served with celery and your choice of blue cheese or ranch dressing

Traditional Bone-In Wings 6 wings - 12 wings - 24 wings - 50 wings - 100 wings Pricing may vary, based on current market price s0.15/wing up-charge for all flats or all drums

Breaded Boneless Wings

Small- Approximately 6-8 boneless wings, depending upon size of pieces Large- Approximately 13-15 boneless wings, depending upon size of pieces Pricing may vary, based on current market price

DRINKS

Soft Drinks or Tea.	\$2.49
Child's Drink.	\$1.79
1/2 Gallon Tea	\$3.49
	\$0.99



THEDOUGHSHED.COM

Store 336-846-2200

432 E. 2nd Street West Jefferson, NC 28694

For information about our food truck or catering call:

704-473-5250

PIZZA BUFFET

Buffet includes: pizza, spaghetti, soup & salad bar

Lunch Buffet (11am - 4pm, Mon - Fri)	\$10.99
Dinner Buffet (4-9pm, Mon - Fri, excluding Wing Night)	\$11.99
Weekend Buffet (Sat & Sun All Day)	\$11.99
Wing Night Buffet (4-8pm, Wednesday)	\$16.99
-Child Buffet (Ages 4-11)	\$0.79/year
Ages 3 and under are FREE	
Soup and Salad Bar (11am - 4pm, Mon - Fri)	\$9.99

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

All daily lunch specials are served Monday - Friday, 11an	n-4pm
Personal Pan Pizzas - 8" pizza made your way (see Signature Pizza Char	t)
Starting at	.\$6.99
Personal Pan Pizza & Salad Combo	.\$9.99
8" personal pan pizza up to 5 toppings and salad bar (no sharing) Additional toppings are \$0.50 per topping, extra cheese \$0.75, Chicago Style \$1.00, Cauliflower Cr	ust \$1.00
Soup and Salad Combo	
Take-out only	
Spaghetti and Salad Combo	.\$8.99
Take-out only	

SOUP & SALAD TO GO

Small Salad	
Large Salad	\$8.99
Soup - Changes Daily	\$5.99

WEEKLY HAPPENINGS

Monday (4-8pm) Kids Night - \$1.99 kids buffet, ages 4-11, with purchase of kids drink Tuesday (All Day) Senior Day - 65+ enjoy a free drink, dine in only Wednesday (4-8pm) Wing Night - All you can eat chicken wings on the buffet, only \$16.99 Thursday (4-8pm) Fundraiser Night - Let us host your next fundraiser, call for more info Friday (4-8pm) Free Breadstick Friday - Order TWO large pizzas or TWO extra large pizzas and receive an order of FREE breadsticks

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Create your own masterpiece! See insert for details.

OUR SIGNATURE PIZZAS

Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

	Personal 8" Lunch/Dinner	Small 10"	Medium 12"	Large 14"	Ex. Large 16"
Cheese Pepperoni Veggie Delight Ultimate Veggie All Meat Dough Shed Supreme Chicken Bacon Ranch Additional Topping Extra Cheese Chicago Style Multi-Pizza Deal	\$6.99/\$7.99 \$7.29/\$8.29 \$7.79/\$8.79 \$8.29/\$9.29 \$8.29/\$9.29 \$8.29/\$9.29 \$7.99/\$8.99 \$0.50 \$0.75 \$1.00	\$8.99 \$9.99 \$11.49 \$11.99 \$12.99 \$12.99 \$11.99 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50	\$10.99 \$12.49 \$13.99 \$14.49 \$14.99 \$14.99 \$14.49 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.75 \$9.99	\$12.99 \$14.99 \$16.49 \$17.29 \$17.99 \$17.99 \$16.99 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.25 \$11.99	\$15.99 \$17.99 \$19.99 \$20.99 \$23.99 \$23.99 \$20.99 \$2.25 \$2.25 \$2.25 \$2.25 \$2.50 \$14.99

<u>The Dough Shed Veggie Delight:</u> Topped with mushrooms, green peppers, and onions. Add additional veggies for an additional cost.

<u>The Dough Shed Ultimate Veggie Delight:</u> Calling all veggie lovers! Made with spinach, mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, and tomatoes <u>The Dough Shed All Meat:</u> A hearty all meat pizza topped with Canadian Bacon, pepperoni, ground beef, sausage, and crumbled bacon.

The Dough Shed Supreme: A perfect combination of meat and veggies! Made with Canadian Bacon, pepperoni, sausage, green peppers, onions, and mushrooms. Chicken Bacon Ranch: Skip our traditional pizza sauce and try our homemade ranch base. Topped with cheese, chicken, and bacon. Definitely a must try, local favorite!

MULTI PIZZA DEAL

ORDER MORE THAN ONE PIZZA AND SAVE!

Buy a medium, large, or extra large pizza at regular menu price and get any additional pizza(s) of equal or lesser value of same size at discounted price. See chart above for pricing.

DESSERT PIZZAS

Cream cheese base with choice of topping: chocolate chip, cinnamon, apple, strawberry, or cherry

Personal 8" Dessert	\$7.99
Small 10" Dessert	
Medium 12" Dessert	\$10.99
Large 14" Dessert	
Ex. Large 16" Dessert	\$15.99



PACKAGE DEALS & SPECIALS

The Family Feast \$29.99

One order of breadsticks (5) One 14" 1-topping pizza One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

The Dough Shed Meal \$34.99

One order of cheese sticks (5) One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings 12 wings (Roasted, Hot, BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili)

Dinner for Two \$24.99

One order of breadsticks (5) Two small house salads One 14" pizza up to 2 toppings

PACKAGE DEAL ADD ONS: 1/2 gallon tea for additional \$2.75 Small dessert pizza for additional \$7 ASK ABOUT OUR MONTHLY PROMOS!



PACKAGE DEALS & SPECIALS

The Family Feast \$29.99

One order of breadsticks (5) One 14" 1-topping pizza One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings

The Dough Shed Meal \$34.99

One order of cheese sticks (5) One 14" pizza up to 6 toppings 12 wings (Roasted, Hot, BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili)

Dinner for Two \$24.99

One order of breadsticks (5) Two small house salads One 14" pizza up to 2 toppings

PACKAGE DEAL ADD ONS: 1/2 gallon tea for additional \$2.75 Small dessert pizza for additional \$7

ASK ABOUT OUR MONTHLY PROMOS!



BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

	Personal 8" Lunch/Dinner	Small 10"	Medium 12"	Large 14"	EX. Large 16"
Cheese Each Additional Topping Extra Cheese Chicago Style Multi-Pizza Deal	\$6.99/\$7.99 \$0.50 \$0.75 \$1.00	\$8.99 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50	\$10.99 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.75 \$9.99	\$12.99 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.25 \$11.99	\$15.99 \$2.25 \$2.25 \$2.50 \$14.99



BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Regular Crust: A Dough Shed favorite, a thin and crispy crust Chicago Crust: This deep-dish pizza features a thick crust

	Personal 8" Lunch/Dinner	Small 10"	Medium 12"	Large 14"	Ex. Large 16"
Cheese Each Additional Topping Extra Cheese Chicago Style Multi-Pizza Deal	\$6.99/\$7.99 \$0.50 \$0.75 \$1.00	\$8.99 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50	\$10.99 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.75 \$9.99	\$12.99 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.25 \$11.99	\$15.99 \$2.25 \$2.25 \$2.50 \$14.99

OUR TOPPINGS:

Meats: Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Sausage, Crumbled Bacon

Veqqies:

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Spinach, Jalapeños, Fresh Mushrooms

OUR TOPPINGS:

Meats: Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Sausage, Crumbled Bacon

Veggies:

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Pineapple, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Spinach, Jalapeños, Fresh Mushrooms